

## **Protecting You and Your Employees**

When choosing a **workers compensation policy**, you need someone who fully understands the unique challenges and situations truck drivers contend with every day. We do, because trucking is all we do. Joe Morten & Son is committed to protecting your truck drivers by offering outstanding coverage through Great West Casualty Company.

The workers compensation underwriters at Great West have the knowledge and skills to thoroughly evaluate a motor carrier and understand the exceptional circumstances the company may face with its employees.

Additionally, the workers compensation adjusters at Great West are experienced and have a variety of resources available for motor carriers to access when they experience a loss. These resources include nurse case managers, comprehensive medical bill reviews, pharmacy management cost-containment reviews, and efficient return-to-work solutions that are all designed specifically to meet the needs of motor carriers.

When an employee experiences a workers compensation injury, Great West pledges to adjust the claims fairly and communicate with all parties in a timely manner. Claims can be reported 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, 365 days a year. Phone calls are answered by a live person who will immediately set the claims process in motion by logging the initial report and dispatching the claim to a claim adjuster.



All policy terms, conditions, definitions, and exclusions apply to this coverage. Contact an agent for exact provisions.

Joe Morten & Son, Inc., does not provide legal or employment-related advice to customers or others on any issue that may arise in the operation of a motor carrier. Website and other publication material is provided for informational purposes only. Consult your own legal counsel for legal advice. Joe Morten & Son, Inc., and Great West Casualty Company are not responsible for any loss, action, or inaction alleged to be caused directly or indirectly related to this material. Information in this flyer is used with permission from Great West Casualty Company.